SPIVEY KARATE IMPORTANT DATES
FOR 2026 (July-Dec.)

Date Day Event & Information
July 8 Wed. Black Belt testing begins 7:15. All previous classes held
July 11 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30-2:30.
July 17 Fri. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. All 7-under classes held before. No classes held after.
July 25 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30-2:30
Aug. 4 Tue. Black Belt Club testing begins 6:35. Shortened 8-12 & teen/adult classes held.
Aug. 8 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30
Aug. 11 Tue. Black Belt Club promotion during Black Belt Club class. All regular classes held.
Aug. 19 Wed. . 8-up Sparring night. 6:20-7:30. No classes after.
Aug. 22 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30.
Sep 2 Wed. Karate rank advancement evaluations begin 5:30. No classes held.
Sep. 7 Mon. No classes held. Have a great Labor Day
Sep. 9 Wed. Karate promotions night begins 6:30. All previous classes held. No classes afterward
Sep. 12 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30 2:20.
Sep. 25 Fri. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. Both 7-under classes held. No classes held after
Sep. 26 Sat. Fall Fighters Classic tournament held at Ridge Manor Comm. Center. Begins 10 AM.
Oct. 7 Wed. Black Belt testing begins 7:15. All previous classes held.
Oct. 10 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:20.
Oct. 12 Mon. No classes held. Happy Columbus Day
Oct. 14 Wed. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. No Charge. No classes after. X-tra attendance credits.
Oct. 24 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30.
Nov. 3 Tue. Black Belt Club testing begin 6:35. Shortened 8-12 & teen/adult classes held.
Nov. 10 Tue. Black Belt Club promotions during Black Belt Club class. All classes held.
Now. 11 Wed. No classes held. Honoring our veterans who served their country
Nov. 13 Fri. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. No Charge. No classes after. X-tra attendance credits.
Nov. 14 Sat.. Benefit tournament at Ridge Manor Comm. Center. . Begins 10 AM. More info coming
Nov. 26- Thur-Fri | No classes held. Have a wonderful Thanksgiving
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Dec. 4? Fri. No classes held. Hope to have a float in the Dade City Christmas Parade. We will need a
truck to pull the float, helpers to help decorate the float, a trailer for a float, truck driver,
riders for the float, walkers to hand out flyers. If you can help, please see Ms. Linda.
Dec. 5 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30- 2:30
Dec. 9 Wed. Karate Rank advancement Evaluation begins 5:30. No classes held.
Dec. 13 Sun. Awards banquet at Ridge Manor Comm. Center. Not confirmed.
Dec. 16 Wed. Karate promotion night begins 6:30. All previous classes held. No classes afterward.
Dec. 19 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30 — 2:30.
Dec. 24-25 | Thur.-Fri. | No classes held. Have a great Christmas
Dec. 31- | Thur.-Fri. | No classes held. Have a Happy New Year.
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“Success is nothing more than a long list of failures, until you get it right.”




